
 

 

BOARD OF FINANCE 
Town of New Fairfield 

New Fairfield, CT 06812 
2023 CALENDAR 

(REVISED) 
 

Below is the schedule of Meetings for the Board of Finance.  All regularly scheduled 
meetings will be held at 7:30pm via ZOOM or in person. 
 
Meeting Dates 
 
Wed. January 18, 2023  Monthly Board of Finance Meeting  
      
Wed. February 15, 2023  Monthly Board of Finance Meeting    
 
Sat. March 4, 2023 FY 2023/24 budget presentations followed by 

Public Comment and Board of Finance review 
      9:00am-10:30am Board of Selectmen’s Budget 
     10:45am-12:15pm Board of Education’s Budget  
       
Wed. March 8, 2023 Budget Discussion 
      
Wed. March 15, 2023 Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
      
Wed. March 22, 2023    Budget Discussion 
 
Wed. March 29, 2023                         Budget Discussion 
 
Wed. April 12, 2023 Final Mark Up of Budget 
 
Wed. April 19, 2023 Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
     Publish Final Budget in the Town Tribune 
    
Wed. May 17, 2023   Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
      
Wed. June 21, 2023   Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
 
Wed. July 19, 2023   Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
      
Wed. August 16, 2023              Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
      
Wed. September 20, 2023             Monthly Board of Finance Meeting  
      
Wed. October 18 2023  Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
      
Wed. November 15, 2023              Monthly Board of Finance Meeting  
      
Wed. December 20, 2023  Monthly Board of Finance Meeting 
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